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Kindly note

That these are sample menus only and may not reflect the exact
dishes and prices available on the day of your visit.
Our menu offerings are subject to change depending on the
availability of seasonal produce.

W,hat's Breaklast

s Beverages
[nSldQ Appetizers
I'rom the Garden
Starter
Mains
Sides

Dessert



BREAKFAST
Buffet Spread

Ghanaian Breakfast
Spicy Omelette, Jollof Rice, Fried Plantain
& a choice of fresh juice (pineapple, watermelon, orange)

English Breakfast

Eggs of your choice (Omelette, Scrambled, fried), Toast
Bacon, Baked Beans, Sausages, Tomato, Hash Brown,
Sauteed Mushrooms & a choice of fresh juice
(pineapple, watermelon, orange)

Club Sandwich
Vegetable / Chicken

Coleslaw Sandwich

Cold Meat
Chicken Salami, Ham, Chicken Supreme,
House Cheese

Eggs of Choice
Omelette / Scrambled / Fried
Served with grilled tomatoes

Cut Fruit Platter
Papaya, Apple, Mango, Pineapple,
Watermelon & Grapes

Sauteed / Steamed Vegetables
Broccoli, Carrot, Cauliflower, Mushroom, Green Beans

Oats
Served with seasonal fruit, Honey & Milk

Choice of Cereals
Corn Flakes / Choco Flakes-served with hot / cold Milk

Bread Toast
Served with butter & jam

BEVERAGES

Tea Pot
Served with Crackers

Green Tea
Served with a Lemon cut

Pot Coffee
Served with Crackers

Rates (GHC)
249

199

199

79/89

49
149

49

29

79

49

59

39

39

19

49



Roasted Bean Coffee
Café Latte / Single Espresso, Cappuccino
Served with Crackers

Cold Coffee

Milk
A glass of Hot / Cold

Hot Chocolate
Mineral Water-500 ml

Mineral Water
Sparkling / Still - 330 ml / 750 m|

Milk Shake
Mango, Papaya, Chocolate

Soya Milk

Choice of Fresh Juice Glass / Pitcher
Pineapple / Orange / Watermelon

Choice of Packaged Juice
Apple / Cranberry / Mango

Aerated Drinks
Fanta/Coke/Sprite 330 ml can

Ginger Ale (330 ml can)

Alvaro (330 ml)
Non Alcoholic Malt Drink
Pineapple / Pear / Passion Fruit

Red Bull (250 ml can)
Tonic Water (330 ml)
Soda Water (330 ml)
SMALL PLATES / APPETIZERS

Chicken Wings
Honey Glazed / Spicy

Chicken / Beef Kebab

Marinated chicken/beef cubes over skewers pan grilled

served with suya pepper

Sausage Platter
Chicken / Beef
Served hot with green chili sauce

59

59

49

49
19

29/49

69

29

59/169

49

29

39

39

49
29

29

199

149

149



Chicken / Beef Chichinga
Chicken / Beef, Chichinga Powder, Onions

Wild Mushroom Truffle Pizza
Homemade pizza bread, wild mushroom,
button mushroom, tomato, truffle oil,
mozzarella cheese, rocket leaves

Crazy Burger & Big Cut Chips

Fresh chicken / beef patties, ice berg lettuce, special sauce,
Monterey jack cheese, pickled zucchini,

caramelized onion

Grilled / Crispy Chicken Sandwich
Lettuce, tomato pickle, house special sauce

Vegetarian Donburi
Avocado, sun dried tomato, crispy garlic bread

SOUPS

Kwarleyz Special Soup

Veg / Chicken / Goat

Choice of Seafood- White Fish, Shrimps, Prawns,
Squid

Choice of Cream Soup
Vegetable / Mushroom

Minestrone
Popular tomato based Italian soup

GREENS

Ghanaian Salad
Local lettuce, carrots, onion, cherry tomato,
Tuna flakes, baked beans, egg

Classic Caesar Salad
Grilled chicken breast, romaine lettuce,
croutons, caeser dressing topped with parmesan cheese

Greek Salad

Romaine lettuce, cucumber,

cherry tomatoes (cut in half), pitted olives,

feta cheese, red onion, garlic, lemon, dried oregano.

Superfood & Quinoa Salad
Quinoa, grilled courgette, green beans,
sundried tomatoes, dry apricots,

roast almonds flakes and special dressing

149

199

249

199

29

99/149/149/199

99/149

149

159

199

199

199



Add Ons

Avocado 29
Grilled Chicken 79
Grilled Beef 79
Grilled Grouper 79
Grilled Salmon 99
Grilled Prawns 99
Grilled Lobster 149
MAINS

Smoked Ribeye Steak 499

Sweet Potato yam, Button Mushroom,
Green Asparagus, Caramelized White Onion,
Black Peppercorn Sauce.

Lamb Chops 399
Tomatoes, Smoked Button Mushrooms,
Mashed Sweet Potatoes, Lamb Jus

Slow Cooked Roast Pork Belly 199
Garlic Sauce Smoked Potato Puree,
Red Onion Marmalade, Honey, Potato, Wild Mushroom, Red Onion

Hot Protein Platter 399
Seasoned Chicken & Beef sausages, Chicken Breast
baked with mozzarella and parmesan cheese

Hot Seafood Platter-without Lobster / with Lobster 399/749
Whitefish, prawns, Squid
with two side dishes of your choice

Grilled Lobster 249
Served with Chimichurri sauce

Grilled Prawns 249
Peri Peri sauce

Grilled Grouper 199
Lemon Butter Sailmon 349

Seared Salmon, Iceberg,
Sun Dried Tomatoes, Mustard Sauce
Mashed Potato, Wild Mushroom

Spaghetti Bolognese 149/199/199/249
Veg / Chicken / Beef
Choice of Seafood-White Fish, Shrimps, Prawns, Squid

Penne Pasta 149/199/199/249
Arrabiata / Alfredo Sauce

Veg / Chicken / Beef

Choice of Seafood-White Fish, Shrimps, Prawns, Squid



Mexican Wrap

Veg / Chicken / Beef

Choice of Seafood- White Fish, Shrimps, Prawns, Squid
Served with french fries

Quesadilla
Veg / Chicken / Beef

Choice of Seafood- White Fish, Shrimps, Prawns, Squid
Served with french fries

Jollof Rice & Quarter Peri Peri Chicken
Served with coleslaw

Fried Rice
With choice of sauce - Vegetable / Chicken / Beef
Choice of Seafood- White Fish, Shrimps, Prawns, Squid

Steamed Butter Rice
Served with sauteed Vegetables & homemade tomato sauce

Side Dish

French Fries
Yam Chips

Fried Plantain
Jollof Rice

Plain Rice

Veg. Fried Rice
Sweet Potatoes
Mashed Potatoes
Saute Vegetables

DESSERT

Fruit Salad
Served with chocolate sauce

Matcha Panna Cotta
Tiramisu
Mango Cheese Cake

Apple Pie

149/199/199/249

159/219/219/259

299

149/199/199/249

179

49
49
49
69
49
59
49
79
79

79

89
89
89
89



