

What's Inside

Breakfast

Beverages

Appetizers

From the Garden

Starter

Mains

Sides

Dessert

BREAKFAST	Rates (GHC)
Buffet Spread	249
Ghanaian Breakfast Spicy Omelette, Jollof Rice, Fried Plantain & a choice of fresh juice (pineapple, watermelon, orange)	199
English Breakfast Eggs of your choice (Omelette, Scrambled, fried), Toast Bacon, Baked Beans, Sausages, Tomato, Hash Brown, Sauteed Mushrooms & a choice of fresh juice (pineapple, watermelon, orange)	199
Club Sandwich Vegetable / Chicken	79/89
Coleslaw Sandwich	49
Cold Meat Chicken Salami, Ham, Chicken Supreme, House Cheese	149
Eggs of Choice Omelette / Scrambled / Fried Served with grilled tomatoes	49
Cut Fruit Platter Papaya, Apple, Mango, Pineapple, Watermelon & Grapes	99
Sauteed / Steamed Vegetables Broccoli, Carrot, Cauliflower, Mushroom, Green Beans	79
Oats Served with seasonal fruit, Honey & Milk	49
Choice of Cereals Corn Flakes / Choco Flakes-served with hot / cold Milk	59
Bread Toast Served with butter & jam	39
BEVERAGES	
Tea Pot Served with Crackers	39
Green Tea Served with a Lemon cut	19
Pot Coffee Served with Crackers	49

Roasted Bean Coffee Café Latte / Single Espresso, Cappuccino Served with Crackers	59
Cold Coffee	59
Milk A glass of Hot / Cold	49
Hot Chocolate	49
Mineral Water-500 ml	19
Mineral Water Sparkling / Still - 330 ml / 750 ml	29/49
Milk Shake Mango, Papaya, Chocolate	69
Soya Milk	29
Choice of Fresh Juice Glass / Pitcher Pineapple / Orange / Watermelon	59/169
Choice of Packaged Juice Apple / Cranberry / Mango	49
Aerated Drinks Fanta/Coke/Sprite 330 ml can	29
Ginger Ale (330 ml can)	39
Alvaro (330 ml) Non Alcoholic Malt Drink Pineapple / Pear / Passion Fruit	39
Red Bull (250 ml can)	49
Tonic Water (330 ml)	29
Soda Water (330 ml)	29
SMALL PLATES / APPETIZERS	
Chicken Wings Honey Glazed / Spicy	199
Chicken / Beef Kebab Marinated chicken/beef cubes over skewers pan grilled served with suya pepper	149
Sausage Platter Chicken / Beef Served hot with green chili sauce	149

Chicken / Beef Chichinga	149
Chicken / Beef, Chichinga Powder, Onions	
Wild Mushroom Truffle Pizza Homemade pizza bread, wild mushroom, button mushroom, tomato, truffle oil, mozzarella cheese, rocket leaves	199
Crazy Burger & Big Cut Chips Fresh chicken / beef patties, ice berg lettuce, special sauce, Monterey jack cheese, pickled zucchini, caramelized onion	249
Grilled / Crispy Chicken Sandwich Lettuce, tomato pickle, house special sauce	199
Vegetarian Donburi Avocado, sun dried tomato, crispy garlic bread	99
SOUPS	
Kwarleyz Special Soup Veg / Chicken / Goat Choice of Seafood- White Fish, Shrimps, Prawns, Squid	99/149/149/199
Choice of Cream Soup Vegetable / Mushroom	99/149
Minestrone Popular tomato based Italian soup	149
GREENS	
Ghanaian Salad Local lettuce, carrots, onion, cherry tomato, Tuna flakes, baked beans, egg	159
Classic Caesar Salad Grilled chicken breast, romaine lettuce, croutons, caeser dressing topped with parmesan cheese	199
Greek Salad Romaine lettuce, cucumber, cherry tomatoes (cut in half), pitted olives, feta cheese, red onion, garlic, lemon, dried oregano.	199
Superfood & Quinoa Salad Quinoa, grilled courgette, green beans, sundried tomatoes, dry apricots, roast almonds flakes and special dressing	199

Add Ons

Avocado	29
Grilled Chicken	79
Grilled Beef	79
Grilled Grouper	79
Grilled Salmon	99
Grilled Prawns	99
Grilled Lobster	149
MAINS	
Smaked Bibeye Steek	499
Smoked Ribeye Steak Sweet Potato yam, Button Mushroom,	499
Green Asparagus, Caramelized White Onion,	
Black Peppercorn Sauce.	
black reppercorn sauce.	
Lamb Chops	399
Tomatoes, Smoked Button Mushrooms,	333
Mashed Sweet Potatoes, Lamb Jus	
Mastica Sweet Fotatoes, Lating 343	
Slow Cooked Roast Pork Belly	199
Garlic Sauce Smoked Potato Puree,	
Red Onion Marmalade, Honey, Potato, Wild Mushroom, Red O	nion
Hot Protein Platter	399
Seasoned Chicken & Beef sausages, Chicken Breast	
baked with mozzarella and parmesan cheese	
Hot Seafood Platter-without Lobster / with Lobster	399/749
Whitefish, prawns, Squid	399/749
with two side dishes of your choice	
with two side distres of your choice	
Grilled Lobster	249
Served with Chimichurri sauce	
	240
Grilled Prawns	249
Peri Peri sauce	
Grilled Grouper	199
Lemon Butter Salmon	349
Seared Salmon, Iceberg,	
Sun Dried Tomatoes, Mustard Sauce	
Mashed Potato, Wild Mushroom	
Spaghetti Bolognese	149/199/199/249
Veg / Chicken / Beef	119/193/193/213
Choice of Seafood-White Fish, Shrimps, Prawns, Squid	
Penne Pasta	149/199/199/249
Arrabiata / Alfredo Sauce	CARL VITTE AND SE
Veg / Chicken / Beef Chaica of Sasfood White Fish Shrimps Browns Savid	
Choice of Seafood-White Fish, Shrimps, Prawns, Squid	

Mexican Wrap Veg / Chicken / Beef Choice of Seafood- White Fish, Shrimps, Prawns, Squid Served with french fries	149/199/199/249
Quesadilla Veg / Chicken / Beef Choice of Seafood- White Fish, Shrimps, Prawns, Squid Served with french fries	159/219/219/259
Jollof Rice & Quarter Peri Peri Chicken Served with coleslaw	299
Fried Rice With choice of sauce - Vegetable / Chicken / Beef Choice of Seafood- White Fish, Shrimps, Prawns, Squid	149/199/199/249
Steamed Butter Rice Served with sauteed Vegetables & homemade tomato sauce	179
Side Dish	
French Fries Yam Chips Fried Plantain Jollof Rice Plain Rice Veg. Fried Rice Sweet Potatoes Mashed Potatoes Saute Vegetables	49 49 49 69 49 59 49 79
DESSERT	
Fruit Salad Served with chocolate sauce	79
Matcha Panna Cotta	89
Tiramisu	89
Mango Cheese Cake	89
Apple Pie	89